STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION

130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM

(PLEASE TYPE FORM and File ONE Copy)

API #:	#: 15-135-22-862-06(Identifier number of this well). This must be listed for wells drilled since 1967; if no API# was issued,								ued,	
indicate spud o	or completion date	7/12/1985								
WELL OPERATOR: American Energies Corporation (owner/company name)								KCC LICENSE # 5399		
								(operator's)		
ADDRESS: 15	5 North Market	•	•			CITY	': Wichita	(-	,	
STATE: Ka	insas	ZIP CODE 6	7202		CONT	ACT PHONE		263-5785		
CALEASE: DE	avis		WE	LL#: E-2	Section		Townshp16		21W	
se ne s i	2 S/2 NW		SPOT	LOCATION	_		COUNTY:			
		act footage) FROM	South LINE OF	SECTION (NO	T Lease Lin	e)		11000		
	2970 FEET (in ex	act footage) FROM	East LINE OF	SECTION (NOT	Lease Line)				
Check One:	Oil We	١x	Gas Well	D&A		sw	D/ENHR WELL	Docke	: #	
	CONDUCTOR CA	SING SIZE	SE	TAT	CFMI	ENTED WITH		SACK		
		SING SIZE 8 5/8"		T AT 596'		ENTED WITH		SACK		
•		SING SIZE 5 1/2"		T AT 4182'	_	ENTED WITH		SACK		
		BRIDGEPLUG SE		· · · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_		`		•	
ELEVA	TION 2229	9 G.L.	2234 K.B.	T.D.	418	5 PBTI	OAnhy	drite Denth	1512	
							(Stone Corral F		1012	
CONDITION OF WELL: GOOD			POORC		CASING L	EAK	JUN.	JUNK IN HOLE		
PROPOSED M	ETHOD OF PLUG	GING:								
Pla	ace 50' sand plug	over perfs. Fill hole	with mud and et	a 35 sx plug @	450' and fill	to surface w	ith cement			

			WY TO THE TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY							
IS WELL LOG	ATTACHED TO T	HIS APPLICATION	AS REQUIRED?		No	(YES,NO)	IS ACO-1 FIL	ED? Yes	YES NO)	
I	f not explain why?	KCC t	as in their records	3		_ (, ,			0,0,	
	•									
PLUGGING OF	THIS WELL WIL	L BE DONE IN AC	CORDANCE WIT	H K.S.A. 55-101	1 et. sea. Al	ND THE RUL	ES AND REGULAT	ONS		
	E CORPORATION							0.10		
LIST NAME OF	COMPANY REP	RESENTATIVE AU	THORIZED TO BI	F IN CHARGE (OF PLUGGI	NG OPERAT	IONS:			
Name: Do					51 1 20001	NO OI LIVAI	Phone#: (620	1629 4424		
***************************************	D. Box 516, 136 N	Main			- City	r: Canton	State: Kans			
PLUGGING CO		American Energie	s Cornoration		- City	. Canton	KCC LICENSE #:	5399		
			(company name)			_	NOU LICENSE #.		-44-1	
Address: P (D. Box 516, 136 N		(company name)		City	: Canton	Ctata: Van	(contra	,	
7 tau1000. <u>1 1</u>	3. DOX 010, 100 11	. Man			_ City	. Canton	_ State: <u>Kan</u> s	sas Zip	67428	
PROPOSED D	ATE AND HOUR	OF PLUGGING (If I	(nown2)							
		EE (K.A.R. 82-3-1		DANITEED BY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Onaratas	/ Annui		
	1 20001110 1	LL (11.7.11. UZ-3-1	10) WILL BE GUP	WANTEED DI.		~	Operator	Agent_		
DATE:	03/09/06	AUTH	ORIZED OPERAT	OR OR AGENT	Γ:	\mathcal{O}	Jun Del	by		
						(signature)	Alan L. DeGood, Pre	sident		

RECEIVED MAR 2 0 2006 KCC WICHITA



CORPORATION COMMISSION

Kathleen Sebelius, Governor

Brian J. Moline, Chair

Robert E. Krehbiel, Commissioner

Michael C. Moffet, Commissioner

NOTICE OF RECEIPT OF WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION (CP-1)

American Energies Corporation 155 N. Market, Ste 710 Wichita, KS 67202 March 31, 2006

Re: DAVIS #2-E

API 15-135-22862-00-00

<u>SENE_{S2S2}NW</u> 34-16S-21W, 3967 FSL 2970 FEL

NESS COUNTY, KANSAS

Dear Operator:

This letter is to notify you that the Conservation Division is in receipt of your plugging proposal, form CP-1, for the above-captioned well.

Your CP-1 has been reviewed by the Conservation Division central office for completeness and to verify license numbers. The plugging proposal will now be forwarded to the district office listed below for review of your proposed method of plugging.

Please contact the district office for approval of your proposed plugging method at least five (5) days before plugging the well, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-113 (b). If a workover pit will be used during the plugging of the well it must be permitted. A CDP-1 form must be filed and approved prior to the use of the pit.

The Conservation Division's review of form CP-1, either in the central or district office, does not include an inquiry into well ownership or the filing operator's legal right to plug the well.

This notice in no way constitutes authorization to plug the above-captioned well by persons not having legal rights of ownership or interest in the well. This notice is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

District: #1

210 E Frontview, Suite A

Dodge City, KS 67801

(620) 225-8888

Sincerely

David P. Williams

Production Supervisor